E LCD
-1-www.re-atlantis.com
Main Specifications Other Specifications
▼Size
2.5”(68mm)
▼Installation type
Bottom mount
Back mount (Option)

technology, full scale accuracy±1.0%
-2-www.re-atlantis.com
How to order
DPG-2.5 Digital Pressure Gauge (General Type)
Code Installation type
A Bottom mount
AD Back mount
Code Pressure connection material
SS Stainless steel (standard)
C Copper alloy
Code Pressure connection size
2 1/4”(standard)
1 1/8”
O Others
Code Pressure connection spec.
P PT
N NPT (standard)
O Others
Code Pressure range
0~5000psi 0~5000psi
Code Rubber protection
N No
Y Yes
Code Other requests
/A Third party notarized documents
/B Inspection report
/C Tag
DPG-2.5 A SS 2 P 0~5000psi N Order example: DPG-2.5-A-SS-2-P-
(0~5000psi)-N